
INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 
REGIONAL CENTRE DARBHANGA 

SCHEDULE OF PRACTICAL EXAMS OF CIT, CBS, BCA, MCA, MCA_NEW & PGDCA_NEW FOR TEPE  

JUNE -  2025 IN FACE TO FACE MODE. 

Venue of Exam:- Directorate of Distance Education Building, 

Department of Maths, B.R.A. Bihar University, Campus, Muzaffarpur. 

SLNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE DATE OF EXAM TIMING 

1.  CBS 2450770388 PRIYANSHU KUMAR CITL1 26.07.2025 09:00 am To 12:00 noon 

2.  MCA_NEW 2106142165 MD TAUQIR ANWAR MCSL216 28.07.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

3.  MCA_NEW 2106142165 MD TAUQIR ANWAR MCSL217 29.07.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

4.  MCA_NEW 2106142165 MD TAUQIR ANWAR MCSL222 30.07.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

5.  MCA_NEW 2106142165 MD TAUQIR ANWAR MCSL223 31.07.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

6.  MCA_NEW 2106142165 MD TAUQIR ANWAR MCSL228 01.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

7.  MCA_NEW 2106142165 MD TAUQIR ANWAR MCSL229 02.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

8.  BCA 2001027550 RAVIN KUMAR BCSL13 04.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

9.  BCA 2003918307 RAHUL KUMAR BCSL13 04.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

10.  BCA 2250144860 SESHANT VARDHAN BCSL13 04.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

11.  BCA 2250614460 SANJEEV KUMAR BCSL13 04.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

12.  BCA 2252350704 MD SHAHNAWAZ BCSL13 04.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

13.  BCA 2253322013 RISHAV KUMAR BCSL13 04.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

14.  BCA 2350369900 ARYA DAS BCSL13 04.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

15.  BCA 2351997602 AKARSH JHA BCSL13 04.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

16.  BCA_NEW 2450574913 VIKRAM KUMAR BCSL13 04.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

17.  BCA_NEW 2450763326 DHIRAJ KUMAR BCSL13 04.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

18.  BCA_NEW 2450763711 GITANJALI KUMARI BCSL13 04.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

19.  BCA_NEW 2450764370 ABHYASH KUMAR BCSL13 04.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

20.  BCA_NEW 2452305826 LOVEPREET SINGH BCSL13 04.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

21.  BCA_NEW 2500182231 KISHAN KUMAR BCSL13 04.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

22.  BCA_NEW 2500182268 ANKIT KUMAR AMAN BCSL13 04.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

23.  BCA_NEW 2500437646 AKSHAT RAJ BCSL13 04.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

24.  BCA_NEW 2500974727 SUNNY KUMAR BCSL13 04.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

25.  BCA_NEW 2500974856 KANHAI KUMAR BCSL13 04.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

26.  BCA_NEW 2500974964 DEEPMALA KUMARI BCSL13 04.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

27.  

BCA_NEW 2500975045 
ASHUTOSH RANJAN 

KUMAR SINGH BCSL13 
04.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

28.  BCA_NEW 2500975106 SURUCHI RANJAN BCSL13 04.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

29.  BCA_NEW 2500975111 RUCHI RANJAN BCSL13 04.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

30.  BCA_NEW 2500975240 SATYAM KUMAR BCSL13 04.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

31.  BCA_NEW 2500975343 RAJ KASHYAP BCSL13 04.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

32.  BCA 2003918307 RAHUL KUMAR BCSL21 05.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

33.  BCA 2250144860 SESHANT VARDHAN BCSL21 05.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

34.  BCA 2252350704 MD SHAHNAWAZ BCSL21 05.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

35.  BCA 2401660856 MUKESH KUMAR BCSL21 05.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

36.  BCA 2003918307 RAHUL KUMAR BCSL22 05.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

37.  BCA 2250144860 SESHANT VARDHAN BCSL22 05.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

38.  BCA 2250614460 SANJEEV KUMAR BCSL22 05.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 



39.  BCA 2252350704 MD SHAHNAWAZ BCSL22 05.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

40.  BCA 2401660856 MUKESH KUMAR BCSL22 05.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

41.  BCA 2003918307 RAHUL KUMAR BCSL32 06.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

42.  BCA 2250144860 SESHANT VARDHAN BCSL32 06.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

43.  BCA 2252350704 MD SHAHNAWAZ BCSL32 06.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

44.  BCA 2300680849 DIVYANSHU KUMAR BCSL32 06.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

45.  BCA 2350332407 SAIMA PERWEEN BCSL32 06.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

46.  BCA 2350369900 ARYA DAS BCSL32 06.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

47.  BCA 2350674082 SEMUSHI KUMARI BCSL32 06.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

48.  BCA 2350675601 ADEEBA RAHMAN BCSL32 06.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

49.  BCA 2350956980 PRINCE KUMAR YADAV BCSL32 06.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

50.  BCA 2351997602 AKARSH JHA BCSL32 06.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

51.  BCA 2401526847 PUSHKAR SHARMA BCSL32 06.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

52.  BCA 2003918307 RAHUL KUMAR BCSL33 06.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

53.  BCA 2106091068 PRERNA RAJ BCSL33 06.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

54.  BCA 2250144860 SESHANT VARDHAN BCSL33 06.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

55.  BCA 2252350704 MD SHAHNAWAZ BCSL33 06.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

56.  BCA 2300680849 DIVYANSHU KUMAR BCSL33 06.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

57.  BCA 2350332407 SAIMA PERWEEN BCSL33 06.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

58.  BCA 2350369900 ARYA DAS BCSL33 06.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

59.  BCA 2350674082 SEMUSHI KUMARI BCSL33 06.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

60.  BCA 2350675601 ADEEBA RAHMAN BCSL33 06.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

61.  BCA 2350956980 PRINCE KUMAR YADAV BCSL33 06.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

62.  BCA 2351997602 AKARSH JHA BCSL33 06.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

63.  BCA 2401526847 PUSHKAR SHARMA BCSL33 06.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

64.  BCA 2003918307 RAHUL KUMAR BCSL34 07.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

65.  BCA 2105844043 SHALINI SHANDILYA BCSL34 07.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

66.  BCA 2250144860 SESHANT VARDHAN BCSL34 07.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

67.  BCA 2252350704 MD SHAHNAWAZ BCSL34 07.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

68.  BCA 2300680849 DIVYANSHU KUMAR BCSL34 07.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

69.  BCA 2350369900 ARYA DAS BCSL34 07.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

70.  BCA 2350674082 SEMUSHI KUMARI BCSL34 07.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

71.  BCA 2350675601 ADEEBA RAHMAN BCSL34 07.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

72.  BCA 2350956980 PRINCE KUMAR YADAV BCSL34 07.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

73.  BCA 2351997602 AKARSH JHA BCSL34 07.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

74.  BCA 2401526847 PUSHKAR SHARMA BCSL34 07.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

75.  BCA 2003918307 RAHUL KUMAR BCSL43 07.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

76.  BCA 2100882971 ANIKET KUMAR BCSL43 07.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

77.  BCA 2201010719 SHUBHAM KUMAR BCSL43 07.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

78.  BCA 2250144860 SESHANT VARDHAN BCSL43 07.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

79.  BCA 2250323504 RUPESH KUMAR BCSL43 07.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

80.  BCA 2250941570 MITALI SINGH MUSKAN BCSL43 07.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

81.  BCA 2251321595 DIVYANSHU KUMAR BCSL43 07.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

82.  BCA 2251698911 RAJA KUMAR BCSL43 07.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

83.  BCA 2252350469 VISHNU KUMAR BCSL43 07.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

84.  BCA 2252350751 SHUBHAM KUMAR BCSL43 07.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

85.  BCA 2300680849 DIVYANSHU KUMAR BCSL43 07.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

86.  BCA 2350138773 RUPA KUMARI BCSL43 07.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

87.  BCA 2350254407 UMME KULSUM BCSL43 07.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 



88.  BCA 2350254454 ZAINAB FATMA BCSL43 07.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

89.  BCA 2350332428 PRASHANT KUMAR BCSL43 07.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

90.  BCA 2350675176 MUSKAN KUMARI BCSL43 07.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

91.  BCA 2350675432 KHUSHI KUMARI BCSL43 07.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

92.  BCA 2350675556 NIDHI RAJESH BCSL43 07.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

93.  BCA 2350675601 ADEEBA RAHMAN BCSL43 07.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

94.  BCA 2350675664 MUSKAN KUMARI BCSL43 07.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

95.  BCA 2350675772 ATUL VATSA BCSL43 07.08.2025 12:00 pm To 01:00 pm 

96.  BCA 2350675875 RUDRA BOSE BCSL43 07.08.2025 12:00 pm To 01:00 pm 

97.  BCA 2351028847 AYUSH KUMAR SINGH BCSL43 07.08.2025 12:00 pm To 01:00 pm 

98.  BCA 2351028940 PANKAJ KUMAR BCSL43 07.08.2025 12:00 pm To 01:00 pm 

99.  BCA 2351029123 JYOTIRMAY KUMARI BCSL43 07.08.2025 12:00 pm To 01:00 pm 

100.  BCA 2352004937 MANISHA KUMARI BCSL43 07.08.2025 12:00 pm To 01:00 pm 

101.  BCA 2352004963 GAUHAR MEHBOOB ALI BCSL43 07.08.2025 12:00 pm To 01:00 pm 

102.  BCA 2003918307 RAHUL KUMAR BCSL44 08.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

103.  BCA 2100882971 ANIKET KUMAR BCSL44 08.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

104.  BCA 2106161951 KANHAIYA KUMAR BCSL44 08.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

105.  BCA 2250144860 SESHANT VARDHAN BCSL44 08.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

106.  BCA 2250767767 ARCHITA KUMARI BCSL44 08.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

107.  BCA 2250941570 MITALI SINGH MUSKAN BCSL44 08.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

108.  BCA 2251321595 DIVYANSHU KUMAR BCSL44 08.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

109.  BCA 2251698911 RAJA KUMAR BCSL44 08.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

110.  BCA 2252350469 VISHNU KUMAR BCSL44 08.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

111.  BCA 2252350751 SHUBHAM KUMAR BCSL44 08.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

112.  BCA 2252916242 PRIYADARSHINI BCSL44 08.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

113.  BCA 2300680849 DIVYANSHU KUMAR BCSL44 08.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

114.  BCA 2350138773 RUPA KUMARI BCSL44 08.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

115.  BCA 2350254407 UMME KULSUM BCSL44 08.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

116.  BCA 2350254454 ZAINAB FATMA BCSL44 08.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

117.  BCA 2350332428 PRASHANT KUMAR BCSL44 08.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

118.  BCA 2350675176 MUSKAN KUMARI BCSL44 08.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

119.  BCA 2350675432 KHUSHI KUMARI BCSL44 08.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

120.  BCA 2350675556 NIDHI RAJESH BCSL44 08.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

121.  BCA 2350675601 ADEEBA RAHMAN BCSL44 08.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

122.  BCA 2350675664 MUSKAN KUMARI BCSL44 08.08.2025 11:00 am To 12:00 pm 

123.  BCA 2350675772 ATUL VATSA BCSL44 08.08.2025 11:00 am To 12:00 pm 

124.  BCA 2350675875 RUDRA BOSE BCSL44 08.08.2025 11:00 am To 12:00 pm 

125.  BCA 2351028847 AYUSH KUMAR SINGH BCSL44 08.08.2025 11:00 am To 12:00 pm 

126.  BCA 2351028940 PANKAJ KUMAR BCSL44 08.08.2025 11:00 am To 12:00 pm 

127.  BCA 2351029123 JYOTIRMAY KUMARI BCSL44 08.08.2025 11:00 am To 12:00 pm 

128.  BCA 2352004937 MANISHA KUMARI BCSL44 08.08.2025 11:00 am To 12:00 pm 

129.  BCA 2352004963 GAUHAR MEHBOOB ALI BCSL44 08.08.2025 11:00 am To 12:00 pm 

130.  BCA 2003918307 RAHUL KUMAR BCSL45 08.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

131.  BCA 2250144860 SESHANT VARDHAN BCSL45 08.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

132.  BCA 2250614460 SANJEEV KUMAR BCSL45 08.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

133.  BCA 2250941570 MITALI SINGH MUSKAN BCSL45 08.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

134.  BCA 2251321595 DIVYANSHU KUMAR BCSL45 08.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

135.  BCA 2251698911 RAJA KUMAR BCSL45 08.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

136.  BCA 2252350469 VISHNU KUMAR BCSL45 08.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 



137.  BCA 2252350751 SHUBHAM KUMAR BCSL45 08.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

138.  BCA 2300680849 DIVYANSHU KUMAR BCSL45 08.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

139.  BCA 2350138773 RUPA KUMARI BCSL45 08.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

140.  BCA 2350254407 UMME KULSUM BCSL45 08.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

141.  BCA 2350254454 ZAINAB FATMA BCSL45 08.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

142.  BCA 2350332407 SAIMA PERWEEN BCSL45 08.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

143.  BCA 2350332428 PRASHANT KUMAR BCSL45 08.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

144.  BCA 2350675176 MUSKAN KUMARI BCSL45 08.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

145.  BCA 2350675432 KHUSHI KUMARI BCSL45 08.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

146.  BCA 2350675556 NIDHI RAJESH BCSL45 08.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

147.  BCA 2350675601 ADEEBA RAHMAN BCSL45 08.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

148.  BCA 2350675664 MUSKAN KUMARI BCSL45 08.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

149.  BCA 2350675772 ATUL VATSA BCSL45 08.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

150.  BCA 2350675875 RUDRA BOSE BCSL45 08.08.2025 12:00 pm To 01:00 pm 

151.  BCA 2351028847 AYUSH KUMAR SINGH BCSL45 08.08.2025 12:00 pm To 01:00 pm 

152.  BCA 2351028940 PANKAJ KUMAR BCSL45 08.08.2025 12:00 pm To 01:00 pm 

153.  BCA 2351029123 JYOTIRMAY KUMARI BCSL45 08.08.2025 12:00 pm To 01:00 pm 

154.  BCA 2352004937 MANISHA KUMARI BCSL45 08.08.2025 12:00 pm To 01:00 pm 

155.  BCA 2352004963 GAUHAR MEHBOOB ALI BCSL45 08.08.2025 12:00 pm To 01:00 pm 

156.  BCA 2002854403 MUNNA KUMAR BCSL56 11.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

157.  BCA 2003918307 RAHUL KUMAR BCSL56 11.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

158.  BCA 2100882971 ANIKET KUMAR BCSL56 11.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

159.  BCA 2200057429 SHUBHAM KUMAR BCSL56 11.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

160.  BCA 2250144860 SESHANT VARDHAN BCSL56 11.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

161.  BCA 2250323490 SHIVANI JHA BCSL56 11.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

162.  BCA 2250323504 RUPESH KUMAR BCSL56 11.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

163.  BCA 2250614460 SANJEEV KUMAR BCSL56 11.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

164.  BCA 2250767767 ARCHITA KUMARI BCSL56 11.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

165.  BCA 2250941570 MITALI SINGH MUSKAN BCSL56 11.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

166.  BCA 2251321450 VISHAL BHARGAV BCSL56 11.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

167.  BCA 2251321595 DIVYANSHU KUMAR BCSL56 11.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

168.  BCA 2252350469 VISHNU KUMAR BCSL56 11.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

169.  BCA 2252350751 SHUBHAM KUMAR BCSL56 11.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

170.  BCA 2253267220 DEV ANAND BCSL56 11.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

171.  BCA 2300048858 SNEHA SAH BCSL56 11.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

172.  BCA 2300104524 PRASHANT KUMAR BCSL56 11.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

173.  BCA 2300104566 SONU KUMAR RAUT BCSL56 11.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

174.  BCA 2300257523 SABHYATA JAISWAL BCSL56 11.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

175.  

BCA 2300257550 
KESHARINANDAN 

KUMAR BCSL56 
11.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

176.  BCA 2300680849 DIVYANSHU KUMAR BCSL56 11.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

177.  BCA 2300759882 SUBODH KUMAR BCSL56 11.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

178.  BCA 2003918307 RAHUL KUMAR BCSL57 11.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

179.  BCA 2100882971 ANIKET KUMAR BCSL57 11.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

180.  BCA 2200057429 SHUBHAM KUMAR BCSL57 11.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

181.  BCA 2250144860 SESHANT VARDHAN BCSL57 11.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

182.  BCA 2250323490 SHIVANI JHA BCSL57 11.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

183.  BCA 2250323504 RUPESH KUMAR BCSL57 11.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

 
 



 
 

184.  BCA 2250614460 SANJEEV KUMAR BCSL57 11.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

185.  BCA 2250767767 ARCHITA KUMARI BCSL57 11.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

186.  BCA 2250941570 MITALI SINGH MUSKAN BCSL57 11.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

187.  BCA 2251321450 VISHAL BHARGAV BCSL57 11.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

188.  BCA 2251321595 DIVYANSHU KUMAR BCSL57 11.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

189.  BCA 2252350469 VISHNU KUMAR BCSL57 11.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

190.  BCA 2252350751 SHUBHAM KUMAR BCSL57 11.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

191.  BCA 2253267220 DEV ANAND BCSL57 11.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

192.  BCA 2300048858 SNEHA SAH BCSL57 11.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

193.  BCA 2300104524 PRASHANT KUMAR BCSL57 11.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

194.  BCA 2300104566 SONU KUMAR RAUT BCSL57 11.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

195.  BCA 2300257523 SABHYATA JAISWAL BCSL57 11.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

196.  

BCA 2300257550 
KESHARINANDAN 

KUMAR BCSL57 
11.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

197.  BCA 2300680849 DIVYANSHU KUMAR BCSL57 11.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

198.  BCA 2300759882 SUBODH KUMAR BCSL57 11.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

199.  BCA 2002854403 MUNNA KUMAR BCSL58 12.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

200.  BCA 2003918307 RAHUL KUMAR BCSL58 12.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

201.  BCA 2100882971 ANIKET KUMAR BCSL58 12.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

202.  BCA 2106161951 KANHAIYA KUMAR BCSL58 12.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

203.  BCA 2200057429 SHUBHAM KUMAR BCSL58 12.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

204.  BCA 2250144860 SESHANT VARDHAN BCSL58 12.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

205.  BCA 2250323490 SHIVANI JHA BCSL58 12.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

206.  BCA 2250323504 RUPESH KUMAR BCSL58 12.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

207.  BCA 2250614460 SANJEEV KUMAR BCSL58 12.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

208.  BCA 2250767767 ARCHITA KUMARI BCSL58 12.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

209.  BCA 2250941570 MITALI SINGH MUSKAN BCSL58 12.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

210.  BCA 2251321450 VISHAL BHARGAV BCSL58 12.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

211.  BCA 2251321595 DIVYANSHU KUMAR BCSL58 12.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

212.  BCA 2252350469 VISHNU KUMAR BCSL58 12.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

213.  BCA 2252350704 MD SHAHNAWAZ BCSL58 12.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

214.  BCA 2252350751 SHUBHAM KUMAR BCSL58 12.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

215.  BCA 2253267220 DEV ANAND BCSL58 12.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

216.  BCA 2300048858 SNEHA SAH BCSL58 12.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

217.  BCA 2300104524 PRASHANT KUMAR BCSL58 12.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

218.  BCA 2300104566 SONU KUMAR RAUT BCSL58 12.08.2025 09:00 am To 10:00 am 

219.  BCA 2300257523 SABHYATA JAISWAL BCSL58 12.08.2025 11:00 am To 12:00 pm 

220.  

BCA 2300257550 
KESHARINANDAN 

KUMAR BCSL58 
12.08.2025 11:00 am To 12:00 pm 

221.  BCA 2300680849 DIVYANSHU KUMAR BCSL58 12.08.2025 11:00 am To 12:00 pm 

222.  BCA 2300759882 SUBODH KUMAR BCSL58 12.08.2025 11:00 am To 12:00 pm 

223.  BCA 2002854403 MUNNA KUMAR BCSL63 12.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

224.  BCA 2100882971 ANIKET KUMAR BCSL63 12.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

225.  BCA 2105720309 ANWESH KUMAR BCSL63 12.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

226.  BCA 2106091068 PRERNA RAJ BCSL63 12.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

227.  BCA 2107380445 ADARSH KUMAR SINGH BCSL63 12.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

228.  BCA 2200057429 SHUBHAM KUMAR BCSL63 12.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

229.  BCA 2200250778 ROHIT KUMAR BCSL63 12.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

230.  BCA 2250398524 SAURABH RANJAN BCSL63 12.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 



231.  BCA 2250515148 SONI PRIYA BCSL63 12.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

232.  BCA 2250614460 SANJEEV KUMAR BCSL63 12.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

233.  BCA 2250767279 BEAUTY KUMARI BCSL63 12.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

234.  BCA 2250767900 AMAN KUMAR SINGH BCSL63 12.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

235.  BCA 2250768362 ROHIT KUMAR BCSL63 12.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

236.  BCA 2250768423 HIMANSHU KUMAR BCSL63 12.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

237.  BCA 2250941570 MITALI SINGH MUSKAN BCSL63 12.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

238.  BCA 2251072893 PRATYUSH PRANJAL BCSL63 12.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

239.  BCA 2251073457 ROHIT KUMAR BCSL63 12.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

240.  BCA 2251321363 NISHANT KUMAR BCSL63 12.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

241.  BCA 2251322143 PRERNA CHAUDHARY BCSL63 12.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

242.  BCA 2252916242 PRIYADARSHINI BCSL63 12.08.2025 10:00 am To 11:00 am 

243.  BCA 2003918307 RAHUL KUMAR MCSL16 13.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

244.  BCA 2250144860 SESHANT VARDHAN MCSL16 13.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

245.  BCA 2250614460 SANJEEV KUMAR MCSL16 13.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

246.  BCA 2250941570 MITALI SINGH MUSKAN MCSL16 13.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

247.  BCA 2251321595 DIVYANSHU KUMAR MCSL16 13.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

248.  BCA 2251698911 RAJA KUMAR MCSL16 13.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

249.  BCA 2252350469 VISHNU KUMAR MCSL16 13.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

250.  BCA 2252350751 SHUBHAM KUMAR MCSL16 13.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

251.  BCA 2300680849 DIVYANSHU KUMAR MCSL16 13.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

252.  BCA 2350138773 RUPA KUMARI MCSL16 13.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

253.  BCA 2350254407 UMME KULSUM MCSL16 13.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

254.  BCA 2350254454 ZAINAB FATMA MCSL16 13.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

255.  BCA 2350332407 SAIMA PERWEEN MCSL16 13.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

256.  BCA 2350332428 PRASHANT KUMAR MCSL16 13.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

257.  BCA 2350675176 MUSKAN KUMARI MCSL16 13.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

258.  BCA 2350675432 KHUSHI KUMARI MCSL16 13.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

259.  BCA 2350675556 NIDHI RAJESH MCSL16 13.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

260.  BCA 2350675601 ADEEBA RAHMAN MCSL16 13.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

261.  BCA 2350675664 MUSKAN KUMARI MCSL16 13.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

262.  BCA 2350675772 ATUL VATSA MCSL16 13.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

263.  BCA 2350675875 RUDRA BOSE MCSL16 13.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

264.  BCA 2351028847 AYUSH KUMAR SINGH MCSL16 13.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

265.  BCA 2351028940 PANKAJ KUMAR MCSL16 13.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

266.  BCA 2351029123 JYOTIRMAY KUMARI MCSL16 13.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

267.  BCA 2352004937 MANISHA KUMARI MCSL16 13.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

268.  BCA 2352004963 GAUHAR MEHBOOB ALI MCSL16 13.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

269.  BCA_NEW 2450134724 ADITYA KUMAR MCSL204 14.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

270.  BCA_NEW 2450574913 VIKRAM KUMAR MCSL204 14.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

271.  BCA_NEW 2450763199 NIDHI KUMARI MCSL204 14.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

272.  BCA_NEW 2450763326 DHIRAJ KUMAR MCSL204 14.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

273.  BCA_NEW 2450763394 KAMAL KISHOR MCSL204 14.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

274.  BCA_NEW 2450763711 GITANJALI KUMARI MCSL204 14.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

275.  BCA_NEW 2450763861 ASHUTOSH KUMAR MCSL204 14.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

276.  BCA_NEW 2450763917 YUKTESH PANDEY MCSL204 14.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

277.  BCA_NEW 2450763959 RAKESH KUMAR MCSL204 14.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

278.  BCA_NEW 2450763970 SIMRAN JAISWAL MCSL204 14.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

279.  BCA_NEW 2450764111 SHATAKSHI MISHRA MCSL204 14.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 



280.  BCA_NEW 2450764322 RAHUL KUMAR MCSL204 14.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

281.  BCA_NEW 2450764370 ABHYASH KUMAR MCSL204 14.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

282.  

BCA_NEW 2450764425 
GANGADHAR KUMAR 

MISHRA MCSL204 
14.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

283.  BCA_NEW 2450874607 ATUL KUMAR MCSL204 14.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

284.  BCA_NEW 2452304497 BIKRAM KUMAR MCSL204 14.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

285.  BCA_NEW 2452304603 BISHAKHA PRATAP MCSL204 14.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

286.  BCA_NEW 2452304774 SUMANT SHEKHAR MCSL204 14.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

287.  BCA_NEW 2452304795 RAUSHAN RAJ MCSL204 14.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

288.  BCA_NEW 2452304861 TAMANNA PARVEEN MCSL204 14.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

289.  BCA_NEW 2452305174 VIBHA KUMARI MCSL204 14.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

290.  BCA_NEW 2452305282 ADITYA RAJ MCSL204 14.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

291.  BCA_NEW 2452305359 AKANKSHA KUMARI MCSL204 14.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

292.  BCA_NEW 2452305488 SUDHANSHU RANJAN MCSL204 14.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

293.  BCA_NEW 2452305683 RUKHSAR TANWEER MCSL204 14.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

294.  BCA_NEW 2452305826 LOVEPREET SINGH MCSL204 14.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

295.  BCA_NEW 2452306329 ANUSHKA ANAND MCSL204 14.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

296.  BCA_NEW 2450134724 ADITYA KUMAR MCSL205 18.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

297.  BCA_NEW 2450574913 VIKRAM KUMAR MCSL205 18.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

298.  BCA_NEW 2450763199 NIDHI KUMARI MCSL205 18.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

299.  BCA_NEW 2450763326 DHIRAJ KUMAR MCSL205 18.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

300.  BCA_NEW 2450763711 GITANJALI KUMARI MCSL205 18.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

301.  BCA_NEW 2450763861 ASHUTOSH KUMAR MCSL205 18.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

302.  BCA_NEW 2450763917 YUKTESH PANDEY MCSL205 18.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

303.  BCA_NEW 2450763959 RAKESH KUMAR MCSL205 18.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

304.  BCA_NEW 2450763970 SIMRAN JAISWAL MCSL205 18.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

305.  BCA_NEW 2450764111 SHATAKSHI MISHRA MCSL205 18.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

306.  BCA_NEW 2450764322 RAHUL KUMAR MCSL205 18.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

307.  BCA_NEW 2450764370 ABHYASH KUMAR MCSL205 18.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

308.  

BCA_NEW 2450764425 
GANGADHAR KUMAR 

MISHRA MCSL205 
18.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

309.  BCA_NEW 2450874607 ATUL KUMAR MCSL205 18.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

310.  BCA_NEW 2452304497 BIKRAM KUMAR MCSL205 18.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

311.  BCA_NEW 2452304603 BISHAKHA PRATAP MCSL205 18.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

312.  BCA_NEW 2452304774 SUMANT SHEKHAR MCSL205 18.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

313.  BCA_NEW 2452304795 RAUSHAN RAJ MCSL205 18.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

314.  BCA_NEW 2452304861 TAMANNA PARVEEN MCSL205 18.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

315.  BCA_NEW 2452305174 VIBHA KUMARI MCSL205 18.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

316.  BCA_NEW 2452305282 ADITYA RAJ MCSL205 18.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

317.  BCA_NEW 2452305359 AKANKSHA KUMARI MCSL205 18.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

318.  BCA_NEW 2452305488 SUDHANSHU RANJAN MCSL205 18.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

319.  BCA_NEW 2452305683 RUKHSAR TANWEER MCSL205 18.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

320.  BCA_NEW 2452305826 LOVEPREET SINGH MCSL205 18.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

321.  BCA_NEW 2452306329 ANUSHKA ANAND MCSL205 18.08.2025 11:00 am To 01:00 pm 

322.  MCA 196291311 AADITYA KUMAR MCSL45 22.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

323.  MCA 2004263539 MOHINI KUMARI MCSL45 22.08.2025 09:00 am To 11:00 am 

 
 
 
 
 



 
 
Note: 

 Learners are advised to report 30 minutes before the scheduled time at the venue of Practical Examinations. 

 Learners are requested to carry IGNOU identity card and hall ticket for the practical examination. 

 The list of learners is made based on the data provided by SED, in case the name of learner is not in the list, 

he/she is advised to contact Regional Centre Darbhanga up to 15 July 2025 along with the supporting 

documents for the claims. 

 No request for addition will be entertained after 15 July 2025. 
 
 
 
 
              
 
                  (sd) 
    

Dr. Santan Kumar Ram  
                                                                                                                                                                                              (Regional Director) 


